Balance Sheet

Balance Sheet

Property: Powder Wood Condominium Association
As of 04/30/23 (accrual basis)

ASSETS

Bank

1000 Powder Wood Operating Acct

1020 Reserve Account
Total Bank

Accounts Receivable
1100 Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Asset

1200 Undeposited Funds

1201 Pass-through

1700 Prepaid Expenses
Total Other Current Asset

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Accounts Payable
2000 Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable

Other Current Liability

2200 A/P - CC Realty, LLC
2300 Prepaid HOA Dues

Total Other Current Liability

Total Liabilities

Equity

3000 Net Income

3001 Retained Earnings

7050 Beginning Balance Account
Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

05/30/23 11:51 AM

92,524.50
312,667.05

405,191.55

18,243.30

18,243.30

100.71
1,465.00
13,348.46

14,914.17

438,349.02

43,454.81

43,454.81

-11.27
28,138.68

28,127.41

71,582.22

9,235.26
329,258.28
28,273.26

366,766.80

438,349.02
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Financial Statement

Financial Statement

Property: Powder Wood Condominium Association
04/01/23 - 04/30/23 (accrual)

ASSETS
Bank
1000 Powder Wood Operating Acct 92,524.50
1020 Reserve Account 312,667.05
Total Bank 405,191.55
Accounts Receivable
1100 Accounts Receivable 18,243.30
Total Accounts Receivable 18,243.30
Other Current Asset
1200 Undeposited Funds 100.71
1201 Pass-through 1,465.00
1700 Prepaid Expenses 13,348.46
Total Other Current Asset 14,914.17
TOTAL ASSETS 438,349.02
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Accounts Payable
2000 Accounts Payable 43,454.81
Total Accounts Payable 43,454.81
Other Current Liability
2200 A/P - CC Realty, LLC -11.27
2300 Prepaid HOA Dues 28,138.68
Total Other Current Liability 28,127.41
Total Liabilities 71,582.22
Equity
Equity
3001 Retained Earnings 329,258.28
7050 Beginning Balance Account 28,273.26
Total Equity 357,531.54
Net Income (1/1/2023 thru 3/31/2023) -11,308.40
Income
4000 Income 100,336.57
Total Income 100,336.57
Other Income
8000 Reserve Account Income 113.65
Total Other Income 113.65
Expense
5000 Administration 4,391.96
5100 Payroll 11,712.31
5300 Maintenance-Vendor Contract & Supplies 19,328.59
5400 Repairs & Maintenance - In House 1,495.13
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5900 Utilities 41,591.57
6100 Insurance 1,227.00

Total Expense 79,746.56

Other Expense

9000 Reserve Account Expense 160.00

Total Other Expense 160.00

Net Income (4/1/2023 thru 4/30/2023) 20,543.66

Total Equity 366,766.80
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 438,349.02
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Budget Comparison

Property: Powder Wood Condominium Association
Comparison Periods: 01/01/23 - 04/30/23 and 01/01/22 - 04/30/22 (accrual basis)

INCOME
4000 Income

Budget Comparison

4001 HOA Assessments

4002 Fees-Late/Interest/Atty
4003 Parking Income

4004 Clubhouse Rental Income
4005 Misc Income

4007 Fines

4008 Maintenance Assessment
4009 Reserve Assessment
4010 Cable/Internet Assessment
4011 Water/Sewer Assessment
4012 Reinvestment Fee

4000 Total Income

TOTAL INCOME

EXPENSE
5000 Administration

5002 Bank Service Charge

5004 Legal & Professional

5005 Miscellaneous Administrative
5007 Office Supplies

5008 Printing & Postage

5009 Telephone

5011 Management Fees

5014 Computer & IT Support / Repair
5016 Uniforms

5017 Software / Training

5000 Other Administration

5000 Total Administration

5100 Payroll

5101 Administrative Payroll
5103 Administrative Payroll Taxes

5104 Admin Other Employee Related Co

5105 Admin Temp Labor

5106 Maintenance Payroll

5107 Maintenance Benefits
5108 Maintenance Payroll Taxes

05/30/23 11:51 AM

Actual Budget Actual YTD Budget YTD
01/01/23 - 04/30/23 01/23 - 04/23 $ Change % Change  01/01/22 - 04/30/22 01/22 - 04/22 $ Change % Change

159,150.40 162,149.65 -2,999.25 -1.8% 162,587.61 162,883.16 -295.55 -0.2%
1,405.54 666.65 738.89 110.8 % 559.91 500.00 59.91 12.0%
1,540.00 1,666.64 -126.64 -7.6 % 2,345.00 2,000.00 345.00 17.2%
750.00 175.00 575.00 328.6 % 500.00 125.00 375.00 300.0 %
889.57 0.00 889.57 1,309.11 666.67 642.44 96.4 %
925.00 83.36 841.64 1,009.6 % 1,890.68 333.34 1,557.34 467.2 %

2,833.40 0.00 2,833.40 87.00 0.00 87.00
65,000.00 65,000.00 0.00 0.0 % 53,333.32 53,333.34 -0.02 0.0 %
57,492.48 58,274.64 -782.16 -1.3% 54,975.36 54,977.62 -2.26 0.0 %
93,648.48 98,331.00 -4,682.52 -4.8% 93,648.96 93,647.16 1.80 0.0 %
10,941.50 3,333.36 7,608.14 228.2% 10,250.00 5,000.00 5,250.00 105.0 %
394,576.37 389,680.30 4,896.07 1.3% 381,486.95 373,466.29 8,020.66 21%
394,576.37 389,680.30 4,896.07 13% 381,486.95 373,466.29 8,020.66 21%
50.00 66.64 -16.64 -25.0% 20.00 40.00 -20.00 -50.0 %
236.25 450.00 -213.75 -47.5% 450.00 1,166.70 -716.70 -61.4 %
505.50 200.00 305.50 152.8 % 261.83 200.00 61.83 30.9 %
252.47 200.00 52.47 26.2% 158.07 216.64 -58.57 -27.0%
109.14 100.00 9.14 9.1% 92.70 150.00 -57.30 -38.2 %
0.00 50.00 -50.00 -100.0 % 0.00 216.68 -216.68 -100.0 %
16,000.00 16,333.36 -333.36 -2.0% 16,000.00 16,000.00 0.00 0.0 %
143.91 166.64 -22.73 -13.6 % 639.14 166.68 472.46 283.5%
0.00 100.00 -100.00 -100.0 % 0.00 83.32 -83.32 -100.0 %
0.00 33.36 -33.36 -100.0 % 0.00 116.66 -116.66 -100.0 %

48.12 0.00 48.12 0.00 0.00 0.00
17,345.39 17,700.00 -354.61 -2.0 % 17,621.74 18,356.68 -734.94 -4.0 %
17,440.03 16,208.64 1,231.39 7.6 % 15,266.69 17,666.68 -2,399.99 -13.6 %
1,275.27 1,216.64 58.63 4.8% 1,091.21 1,400.00 -308.79 -22.1%
396.11 300.00 96.11 32.0% 320.56 166.68 153.88 92.3%
2,739.75 2,000.00 739.75 37.0% 2,087.34 2,000.00 87.34 4.4%
26,899.98 32,666.64 -5,766.66 -17.7 % 29,806.79 31,000.00 -1,193.21 -3.8%
2,018.73 2,466.64 -447.91 -18.2 % 2,202.37 2,366.62 -164.25 -6.9 %
2,092.20 3,166.64 -1,074.44 -33.9% 2,358.60 2,366.62 -8.02 -0.3%
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Budget Comparison

5109 Maint Other Employee Related Cos
5100 Total Payroll

5300 Maintenance-Vendor Contract & Supp

5301 Alarm System/Fire Sprinklers

5302 Contracted Services & Supplies
5303 Common Area Contracted Service
5304 Asphalt Repairs / Restripe

5306 Concrete Repairs

5307 Plumbing Repairs

5308 Roof Repairs

5309 Stairs / Landings

5311 Electrical Repairs

5312 Landscaping Contract

5313 Snow Removal

5314 Landscaping Services/Grounds Suj
5315 Pest Control

5316 Rec. Fac./Pool & Spa

5317 Rec. Fac./Rec. Equipment Mainten
5318 Window Washing Service

5319 Maintenance Supplies

5320 Vehicle/Equip Expense

5300 Other Maintenance-Vendor Contrac
5300 Total Maintenance-Vendor Contrac

5400 Repairs & Maintenance - In House

5401 Paint Supplies

5402 Plumbing Supplies

5403 Electrical Supplies

5404 Light Bulbs / Fixtures

5405 Exterior Building

5406 HVAC Repair / Supplies

5407 Doors/Windows/Screen Repair Sug
5408 Maintenance Equipment

5409 Misc Repairs & Maintenance Suppl
5400 Total Repairs & Maintenance - In H

5900 Utilities

5901 Cable & Internet
5902 Electricity

5903 Internet Service
5904 Natural Gas
5905 Trash

5906 Sewer

5907 Water

5900 Total Utilities

05/30/23 11:51 AM

Actual Budget Actual YTD Budget YTD
01/01/23 - 04/30/23 01/23 - 04/23 $ Change % Change  01/01/22 - 04/30/22 01/22 - 04/22 $ Change % Change
142.28 0.00 142.28 62.05 0.00 62.05
53,004.35 58,025.20 -5,020.85 -8.7 % 53,195.61 56,966.60 -3,770.99 -6.6 %
3,282.83 5,365.00 -2,082.17 -38.8 % 11,075.00 5,000.00 6,075.00 121.5%
3,561.37 433.36 3,128.01 721.8 % 0.00 0.00 0.00
6,080.06 5,500.00 580.06 10.5% 4,308.18 5,000.00 -691.82 -13.8 %
2,663.30 1,333.36 1,329.94 99.7 % 891.95 1,166.68 -274.73 -23.5%
0.00 500.00 -500.00 -100.0 % 0.00 166.64 -166.64 -100.0 %
2,883.00 15,000.00 -12,117.00 -80.8 % 10,770.00 16,666.68 -5,896.68 -35.4 %
1,948.00 833.36 1,114.64 133.8 % 0.00 1,166.72 -1,166.72 -100.0 %
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 833.36 -833.36 -100.0 %
388.00 333.36 54.64 16.4 % 1,550.00 216.72 1,333.28 615.2 %
19,600.00 19,600.00 0.00 0.0 % 19,600.00 19,600.00 0.00 0.0 %
56,651.35 0.00 56,651.35 0.00 0.00 0.00
37,027.52 8,333.36 28,694.16 344.3 % 11,255.78 8,333.36 2,922.42 35.1%
211.61 66.64 144.97 217.5% 177.77 0.00 177.77
2,174.54 4,333.36 -2,158.82 -49.8 % 2,569.35 3,333.36 -764.01 -22.9 %
2,147.18 833.36 1,313.82 157.7 % 1,702.66 1,000.00 702.66 70.3%
0.00 833.04 -833.04 -100.0 % 0.00 0.00 0.00
60.13 166.64 -106.51 -63.9 % 243.01 100.00 143.01 143.0 %
1,648.36 250.00 1,398.36 559.3 % 871.44 83.36 788.08 945.4 %
2,790.40 0.00 2,790.40 0.00 0.00 0.00
143,117.65 63,714.84 79,402.81 124.6 % 65,015.14 62,666.88 2,348.26 3.7%
569.03 1,666.64 -1,097.61 -65.9 % 924.24 1,333.36 -409.12 -30.7 %
0.00 41.64 -41.64 -100.0 % 59.26 33.36 25.90 77.6 %
153.04 33.36 119.68 358.8 % 0.00 116.72 -116.72 -100.0 %
885.51 700.00 185.51 26.5% 1,203.93 666.72 537.21 80.6 %
324.98 400.00 -75.02 -18.8 % 101.01 633.36 -532.35 -84.1 %
0.00 0.00 0.00 637.51 0.00 637.51
493.84 83.36 410.48 492.4 % 134.31 33.36 100.95 302.6 %
235.96 666.64 -430.68 -64.6 % 230.51 666.72 -436.21 -65.4 %
862.66 1,333.36 -470.70 -35.3 % 2,038.95 1,833.36 205.59 112 %
3,525.02 4,925.00 -1,399.98 -28.4 % 5,329.72 5,316.96 12.76 0.2%
56,661.89 57,496.64 -834.75 -1.5% 53,892.92 54,977.63 -1,084.71 -2.0%
13,211.09 11,120.00 2,091.09 18.8 % 9,873.76 11,934.89 -2,061.13 -17.3 %
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 -300.00 -100.0 %
6,036.93 3,384.64 2,652.29 78.4 % 4,144.86 2,552.59 1,592.27 62.4 %
0.00 4,788.36 -4,788.36 -100.0 % 0.00 0.00 0.00
37,734.52 40,487.64 -2,753.12 -6.8 % 39,153.08 39,658.71 -505.63 -1.3%
51,144.07 54,392.00 -3,247.93 -6.0 % 49,664.88 53,988.56 -4,323.68 -8.0 %
164,788.50 171,669.28 -6,880.78 -4.0 % 156,729.50 163,412.38 -6,682.88 -4.1 %
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6100 Insurance
6103 Package/Liability Insurance
6104 Umbrella Insurance
6105 Worker's Comp Insurance
6100 Total Insurance

6200 Taxes
6201 State/Federal Taxes
6200 Other Taxes
6200 Total Taxes
6900 Prior Year Expense/Adjustments
TOTAL EXPENSE
OTHER INCOME
8000 Reserve Account Income

8001 Interest Income
8000 Total Reserve Account Income

TOTAL OTHER INCOME

OTHER EXPENSE
9000 Reserve Account Expense
9001 Reserve Expense
9000 Total Reserve Account Expense

TOTAL OTHER EXPENSE

NET INCOME

NET INCOME SUMMARY

Income
Expense
Other Income & Expense

NET INCOME

Budget Comparison 05/30/23 11:51 AM

Actual Budget Actual YTD Budget YTD
01/01/23 - 04/30/23 01/23 - 04/23 $ Change % Change  01/01/22 - 04/30/22 01/22 - 04/22 $ Change % Change
4,908.00 7,383.36 -2,475.36 -33.5% 6,823.92 6,823.95 -0.03 0.0 %
0.00 404.00 -404.00 -100.0 % 0.00 400.63 -400.63 -100.0 %
0.00 766.64 -766.64 -100.0 % 897.65 500.00 397.65 79.5 %
4,908.00 8,554.00 -3,646.00 -42.6 % 7,721.57 7,724.58 -3.01 0.0 %
182.00 91.64 90.36 98.6 % 148.00 0.00 148.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 166.72 -166.72 -100.0 %
182.00 91.64 90.36 98.6 % 148.00 166.72 -18.72 -11.2 %
-1,263.27 0.00 -1,263.27 0.00 0.00 0.00
385,607.64 324,679.96 60,927.68 18.8 % 305,761.28 314,610.80 -8,849.52 -2.8%
426.53 0.00 426.53 152.52 0.00 152.52
426.53 0.00 426.53 152.52 0.00 152.52
426.53 0.00 426.53 152.52 0.00 152.52
160.00 0.00 160.00 64,240.00 0.00 64,240.00
160.00 0.00 160.00 64,240.00 0.00 64,240.00
160.00 0.00 160.00 64,240.00 0.00 64,240.00
9,235.26 65,000.34 -55,765.08 -85.8 % 11,638.19 58,855.49 -47,217.30 -80.2 %
394,576.37 389,680.30 4,896.07 13% 381,486.95 373,466.29 8,020.66 21%
-385,607.64 -324,679.96 -60,927.68 18.8 % -305,761.28 -314,610.80 8,849.52 28%
266.53 0.00 266.53 -64,087.48 0.00 -64,087.48
9,235.26 65,000.34 -55,765.08 -85.8 % 11,638.19 58,855.49 -47,217.30 -80.2 %
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